
Reported Nature Incident address 

01:17:00 01/28/26 Traffic Stop N LINE ST & W FRONTAGE RD 
01:25:26 01/28/26 Foot Ptrl Park  
01:40:38 01/28/26 Foot Ptrl Busn  
01:43:23 01/28/26 Foot Ptrl Busn  
01:45:20 01/28/26 Foot Ptrl Busn  
01:50:54 01/28/26 Foot Ptrl Busn  
01:57:24 01/28/26 Foot Ptrl Busn  
02:06:29 01/28/26 Foot Ptrl Busn  
02:13:17 01/28/26 Susp Vehicle 6XX W VAN BUREN ST 
02:47:21 01/28/26 Unsecure Premis  
02:49:26 01/28/26 Driving Comp W US 30 EB & N 450 W 
04:01:46 01/28/26 Traffic Stop W PLAZA DR & N LINE ST 
05:56:01 01/28/26 Foot Ptrl Busn  
08:26:24 01/28/26 Traffic Direct 1XX S CHAUNCEY ST 
09:44:40 01/28/26 Traffic Stop E US 30 EB & E SR 205 
10:12:22 01/28/26 Foot Ptrl Busn  
11:19:41 01/28/26 Insp - VIN 5XX S NORRIS CT 
12:22:01 01/28/26 Susp Vehicle 2XX E COLLINS ST 
12:47:33 01/28/26 Foot Ptrl Busn  
13:24:47 01/28/26 Susp Vehicle S LINE ST & E RADIO RD 
14:39:44 01/28/26 Juvenile 6XX E COUNTRYSIDE DR 
14:44:27 01/28/26 Veh Crash PD 5XX N LINE ST 
15:15:27 01/28/26 Foot Ptrl Busn  
16:59:12 01/28/26 Foot Ptrl Busn  
19:10:08 01/28/26 Veh Crash PD W US 30 EB & W LINCOLNWAY RD 
20:15:17 01/28/26 Veh Crash PD 11XX E SR 205 
21:07:28 01/28/26 Theft 6XX N OPPORTUNITY DR 
21:30:54 01/28/26 Foot Ptrl Busn  
22:01:01 01/28/26 Ast Traffic Stp W US 30 EB & N LINE ST 
22:18:02 01/28/26 Foot Ptrl Busn  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


